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200401080000
13310

01/08/2004
10:40:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROTHENSTIN
E, MARK S

200301210000
37820

200401080000
13350

01/08/2004
10:43:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY
HOMES INC

200306200003
89500

200401080000
15460

01/08/2004
03:27:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ODEN,
REBECCA L

30 134 200310060006
72200

Lot#:2 Book:30
Pg:134

200402040000
58270

02/04/2004
01:34:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN,
OWEN SCOTT

199612020003
93721

200402100000
67730

02/10/2004
09:33:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DICKSON,
CECIL W

199312160004
04291

200402110000
71250

02/11/2004
11:36:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKER,
RONALD W

200303040001
30620

200402190000
85680

02/19/2004
10:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, D
KARL

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200402270001
00740

02/27/2004
11:16:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PRINCE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

200304250002
55530

200403090001
20470

03/09/2004
10:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
GEORGE O IV

200311060007
38980

Other:SEE
INST

200403090001
20480

03/09/2004
10:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWARD,
GEORGE O IV

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:11E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200403160001
34560

03/16/2004
02:25:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURCHFIELD,
JIMMY O

200003140000
80611

200403100001
22960

03/10/2004
11:15:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, FRED
J

199803090000
80161

200403260001
56770

03/26/2004
12:51:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY &
SONS
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

200105310002
19991



200403310001
66050

03/31/2004
02:41:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LIPSCOMB,
JOHN RUSH

30 133 Lot#:10
Book:30
Pg:133

200404200002
03490

04/20/2004
09:44:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE DBA

199711040003
59871

200404210002
06830

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT UNIVERSITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

1 18 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:1 Pg:18
Desc:SEE
INST

200404210002
06830

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT UNIVERSITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

3 27 Lot#:4 Blk:F
Book:3 Pg:27
Desc:SEE
INST

200404210002
06830

04/21/2004
03:02:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT UNIVERSITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

1 18 Lot#:5 Blk:F
Book:1 Pg:18

200404300002
25200

04/30/2004
09:57:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GUTHRIE,
CARLEEN H

199611080003
72771

200404300002
26170

04/30/2004
12:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN,
RICHARD L

16 41 Lot#:3 Book:16
Pg:41

200404300002
26170

04/30/2004
12:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEMAN,
RICHARD L

16 41 Lot#:4 Book:16
Pg:41

200405140002
54930

05/14/2004
10:04:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KELLY, LANNY
G

200308120005
27970

200405180002
62250

05/18/2004
11:49:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHADE,
TRAVIS
WILLARD

Sec:3 Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200405270002
82820

05/27/2004
10:30:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCRORY,
BEN W

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200405270002
82810

05/27/2004
10:30:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCRORY,
BEN W

200311180007
59470

200405210002
70870

05/21/2004
01:13:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RUSSELL,
CAROLYN E

200406150003
22020

06/15/2004
09:38:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS, BRAD
W

200312010007
78290

200406220003
36600

06/22/2004
09:29:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
EDDIE J

200301160000
32470



200407200004
01640

07/20/2004
09:37:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ONEAL, DAVID
D

5 29 Lot#:22 Book:5
Pg:29

200407200004
01650

07/20/2004
09:37:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK FA

200407200004
01640


