Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401080000 13310	01/08/2004 10:40:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROTHENSTIN E, MARK S					200301210000 37820	·
200401080000 13350	01/08/2004 10:43:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY HOMES INC					200306200003 89500	
200401080000 15460	01/08/2004 03:27:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	ODEN, REBECCA L			30	134	200310060006 72200	Lot#:2 Book:30 Pg:134
200402040000 58270	02/04/2004 01:34:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN, OWEN SCOTT					199612020003 93721	
200402100000 67730	02/10/2004 09:33:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKSON, CECIL W					199312160004 04291	
200402110000 71250	02/11/2004 11:36:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER, RONALD W					200303040001 30620	
200402190000 85680	02/19/2004 10:08:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, D KARL						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200402270001 00740	02/27/2004 11:16:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PRINCE HOMEBUILDE RS INC					200304250002 55530	
200403090001 20470	03/09/2004 10:49:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, GEORGE O IV					200311060007 38980	Other:SEE INST
200403090001 20480	03/09/2004 10:49:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWARD, GEORGE O IV						Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:11E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200403160001 34560	03/16/2004 02:25:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCHFIELD, JIMMY O					200003140000 80611	
200403100001 22960	03/10/2004 11:15:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, FRED J					199803090000 80161	
200403260001 56770	03/26/2004 12:51:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY & SONS BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T INC					200105310002 19991	

200403310001 66050	03/31/2004 02:41:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIPSCOMB, JOHN RUSH		30	133		Lot#:10 Book:30 Pg:133
200404200002 03490	04/20/2004 09:44:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE DBA				199711040003 59871	
200404210002 06830	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	UNIVERSITY OF MONTEVALLO		1	18		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:1 Pg:18 Desc:SEE INST
200404210002 06830	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	UNIVERSITY OF MONTEVALLO		3	27		Lot#:4 Blk:F Book:3 Pg:27 Desc:SEE INST
200404210002 06830	04/21/2004 03:02:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	UNIVERSITY OF MONTEVALLO		1	18		Lot#:5 Blk:F Book:1 Pg:18
200404300002 25200	04/30/2004 09:57:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GUTHRIE, CARLEEN H				199611080003 72771	
200404300002 26170	04/30/2004 12:08:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEMAN, RICHARD L		16	41		Lot#:3 Book:16 Pg:41
200404300002 26170	04/30/2004 12:08:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEMAN, RICHARD L		16	41		Lot#:4 Book:16 Pg:41
200405140002 54930	05/14/2004 10:04:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, LANNY G				200308120005 27970	
200405180002 62250	05/18/2004 11:49:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHADE, TRAVIS WILLARD					Sec:3 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200405270002 82820	05/27/2004 10:30:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCRORY, BEN W					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200405270002 82810	05/27/2004 10:30:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRORY, BEN W				200311180007 59470	
200405210002 70870	05/21/2004 01:13:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RUSSELL, CAROLYN E					
200406150003 22020	06/15/2004 09:38:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, BRAD W				200312010007 78290	
200406220003 36600	06/22/2004 09:29:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, EDDIE J				200301160000 32470	

200407200004 01640	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ONEAL, DAVID		5	29		Lot#:22 Book:5 Pg:29
200407200004 01650	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	TRANSFER	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK FA				200407200004 01640	